03-111/2021
Por.¢.

MMSR, MMCR, Alpe
Dlha
06.08.2021

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

Finale 1 - MINI GP 110
Trieda Class MINI GP O 110

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

21:56:37
07.08.21
1

10

11

12

13

99|15| 2 | 7 |100| 5 | 77 |772| 17 | 52 |
99|15| 2 | 7 |100| 5 |77 |772| 17 | 52 |
99|15| 2 | 7 |100| 5 |77 |772| 17 | 52 |
99|15| 2 | 7 |100| 5 |77 |17 |772| 52 |
99| 2 |15]| 7 |100| 5 |77 |17 |772| 52 |
99| 2 |15]| 7 |100| 5 |77 |17 |772| 52 |
99| 2 |15]| 7 |100| 5 |77 |17 |772| 52 |
9|2 |15| 7|5 |77|17 |772| 52 |100|
9|2 |15| 7|5 |77 |17 |772| 52|

9|2 |15| 7|5 |77 |17 |772| 52|

9|2 |15| 7|5 |77 |17 |772| 52|

99|2 |15|7|5 |77|17|772|52|
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Strana/Page
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07.08.21
2

9|2 |15|7 |5 |77 |17 |772]
14 9| 2|7 |15]| 5 |77 |17 |772|

15 99|2|7|15|5|77|



